
$4,400

988 HALEKAUWILA STREET HONOLULU OAHU
96814
https://goldseai.com

Enjoy stunning ocean views from this 34th-floor 3 BD, 2 BA condo
w/ 2 parking stalls. Upgraded with luxury vinyl plank flooring,
stainless steel appliances, granite countertops, motorized living
room shades, blackout bedroom shades, & a custom closet. Unit
includes a laundry room w/ extra storage & a 60-inch mounted
[…]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Rental

• Active

• 995 sq ft

Building Details
Parking: Assigned, Covered - 1, Open - 1 Building Name: 988 Halekauwila

ArchitecturalStyle: High-Rise 7+ Stories

Amenities & Features



Parking Total: 2 Security Features: 24-hr. Security

Pets Allowed: No Amenities: AC Window Unit, BBQ, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Exercise Room, Microwave Hood, Patio/Deck, Range/Oven,
Refrigerator, Resident Manager, Security Guard, Washer

Features: Cable, Internet,
Sewer, Water


